
No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total

4 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Ricky Constantinou P P P

4 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Kye Sproule P P P

11 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) James Brook P P

14 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Riley Asprey P

14 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Chase Melrose P P P

44 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Seth Waldock P P

47 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Kieran Cherry P P P

62 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Clayton Spazzal P

64 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Jesse Borg P P P

74 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Zachary Cherry P P

105 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Sophie Millard P

109 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Vegas-Blayze Clark P P P

115 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Aidan Jackson P P P

171 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Luca Penman P

285 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Nate Lewry P

311 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Max Richardson P

318 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Samuel Turkington P

457 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Cornelius Van Doren P P

601 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Liam Millard P P P P P

821 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Mason George P

? 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Nate Campbell P

? 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Bentley Mackie P

? 50cc Demo 4-U9Yrs (Nippers) Issac Campbell P

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total

15 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Kai Melrose 105 82 86 92 92 86 543

235 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Jack Burton 102 94 97 105 88 486

750 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Bradley Summerson 69 74 0 75 88 96 402

191 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Marcus Nowland 82 86 77 69 77 391

134 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Brodie Horninge DNS 72 70 77 63 51 333

139 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Nathan Pauling 46 49 43 55 54 47 294

74 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Joel Bird 71 68 70 65 274

108 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Ryley Millard 66 59 53 42 47 267

716 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Riley Tongue 50 44 58 37 67 256
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45 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Finley Harvey 58 62 52 46 218

83 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Kayla Kulibab 53 45 73 46 217

29 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Jack O'Brien 39 41 49 48 37 214

630 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Lukas Razov 34 47 51 48 22 202

798 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Beau Lawson 66 58 66 190

457 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Marcus Van Doren 94 90 184

608 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Ashton Adam 49 71 47 167

113 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Ritchie Lawler 72 56 0 36 164

14 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Chase Melrose 77 73 150

99 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Mason Broadbent 51 150

125 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Heath Davy 74 70 144

222 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Lincoln McLoughlin 38 66 33 137

234 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Deakon Du 79 51 130

26 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Jake Amundsen 56 56 112

410 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Seth Sharobem 64 43 107

355 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Justin McHugh 105 105

419 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Tyler Buwalda 64 39 103

779 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Riley Byrnes 102 102

4 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Ricky Constantinou 58 35 93

212 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Mitchell Jackson 90 90

37 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Phoneix Blanchette 89 89

239 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Cooper Sproule 84 84

59 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Anthony Hall 42 41 83

166 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Jaiden Young 27 54 81

142 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Lawson Baxter 76 76

20 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Rayne Alefosio 64 64

412 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Haylee George 61 61

4 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Cooper Sproule 54 54

192 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Ryder Daish 44 44

22 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Blake Harrington 43 43

342 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Jackson Rutkowskyj 42 42

317 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Ella Sullivan 40 40

74 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Zachary Cherry 34 34

84 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Zachary Russo 29 29
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109 50cc Division 2 7-U9Yrs Vegas-Blayze Clark 26 26

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total

226 65cc 7-u9Yrs Benjamin Gillies 99 105 105 99 99 99 606

138 65cc 7-u9Yrs Angus Ashwin 84 78 84 90 70 62 468

235 65cc 7-u9Yrs Jack Burton 94 96 102 90 82 464

508 65cc 7-u9Yrs Aidon Walker 74 70 63 84 76 68 435

139 65cc 7-u9Yrs Nathan Pauling 71 65 68 41 65 50 360

134 65cc 7-u9Yrs Brodie Horninge 69 62 63 66 57 39 356

191 65cc 7-u9Yrs Marcus Nowland 75 73 80 67 295

239 65cc 7-u9Yrs Cooper Sproule 79 86 64 229

798 65cc 7-u9Yrs Beau Lawson 71 64 64 199

457 65cc 7-u9Yrs Marcus Van Doren 102 90 192

412 65cc 7-u9Yrs Haylee George 63 58 67 188

147 65cc 7-u9Yrs Billy Habkouk 57 69 43 169

608 65cc 7-u9Yrs Ashton Adam 52 69 28 149

125 65cc 7-u9Yrs Heath Davy 75 72 147

726 65cc 7-u9Yrs Jesse Daish 73 67 140

234 65cc 7-u9Yrs Deakon Du 42 72 114

63 65cc 7-u9Yrs Teddi Battley 48 63 111

355 65cc 7-u9Yrs Justin McHugh 98 98

74 65cc 7-u9Yrs Joel Bird 49 44 93

20 65cc 7-u9Yrs Rayne Alefosio 92 92

223 65cc 7-u9Yrs Mitchell White 88 88

142 65cc 7-u9Yrs Sonny Bruen 86 86

37 65cc 7-u9Yrs Phoneix Blanchette 84 84

123 65cc 7-u9Yrs Beau White 77 77

928 65cc 7-u9Yrs Brock O'Connor 77 77

410 65cc 7-u9Yrs Seth Sharbem 48 48

126 65cc 7-u9Yrs Jesse Daish 46 46

222 65cc 7-u9Yrs Lincoln McLoughlin 39 39

109 65cc 7-u9Yrs Vegas-Blayze Clark 23 23

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total

42 65cc Miniwheels 7 - u13 Austin McVey 105 105 105 105 105 105 630

88 65cc Miniwheels 7 - u13 Jacob Binns 94 94 96 96 92 472
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305 65cc Miniwheels 7 - u13 Josh Jackson 86 96 94 276

241 65cc Miniwheels 7 - u13 Beau Binns 90 92 182

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total

693 65cc 9-u12Yrs William Parker-Doney 105 105 90 96 105 92 593

434 65cc 9-u12Yrs Kyle Sandstrom 81 96 80 90 88 77 512

126 65cc 9-u12Yrs Matthew Mitchell 86 90 75 77 80 88 496

170 65cc 9-u12Yrs Jack Roberts 70 70 62 76 67 71 416

238 65cc 9-u12Yrs Alex Edwards 77 81 36 67 79 70 410

580 65cc 9-u12Yrs Benjamin Mackie 72 48 62 67 76 66 391

263 65cc 9-u12Yrs Mitchell Bonadio 80 74 69 76 88 387

82 65cc 9-u12Yrs Hayden Kulibab 59 69 69 75 77 349

41 65cc 9-u12Yrs Jack Roberts 41 53 54 59 61 57 325

346 65cc 9-u12Yrs Ashleigh Mitchell 43 46 50 46 55 49 289

98 65cc 9-u12Yrs Zac Foxman 53 63 54 39 32 241

411 65cc 9-u12Yrs Callum Bird 53 59 54 53 219

460 65cc 9-u12Yrs Cameron McKessar 32 40 39 54 0 49 214

55 65cc 9-u12Yrs Max Locock 105 105 210

700 65cc 9-u12Yrs Joshua Summerson 38 46 37 57 25 203

117 65cc 9-u12Yrs Mia Tongue 36 57 58 151

183 65cc 9-u12Yrs Jack Vella 77 68 145

87 65cc 9-u12Yrs Bailey Jennings 39 49 43 131

61 65cc 9-u12Yrs Luca Stevens 60 0 63 123

503 65cc 9-u12Yrs Charli Daish 45 34 40 119

124 65cc 9-u12Yrs Jayden Pitt 20 35 56 111

310 65cc 9-u12Yrs Emily Seeliger 58 53 111

27 65cc 9-u12Yrs Seth Burchell 105 105

140 65cc 9-u12Yrs Andrew Smith 51 53 104

403 65cc 9-u12Yrs Samson Kennedy 40 58 98

765 65cc 9-u12Yrs Levi Adams 96 96

807 65cc 9-u12Yrs Thomas Hay 96 96

26 65cc 9-u12Yrs Zane Burchell 82 82

243 65cc 9-u12Yrs Handre Koekemoer 80 80

277 65cc 9-u12Yrs Cooper Clark 40 37 77

339 65cc 9-u12Yrs Lachlan Reith 75 75
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101  (222)65cc 9-u12Yrs Mitchell Malm 58 58

25 65cc 9-u12Yrs Hunter Doyle 51 51

272 65cc 9-u12Yrs Mitchell Redmond 47 47

76 65cc 9-u12Yrs Blayze Stark-Szabo 41 41

606 65cc 9-u12Yrs Patrick Elvin 41 41

506 65cc 9-u12Yrs Hollie Walker 32 32

422 65cc 9-u12Yrs Hunter Plumley 30 30

42 65cc 9-u12Yrs Austin McVey 10 10

728 (128) 65cc 9-u12Yrs Zachary Rossiter n/s 0

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total

232 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Gyle Mount 105 96 99 105 105 62 572

381 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Campbell Ashwin 88 88 86 86 96 92 536

693 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs William Parker-Doney 78 54 77 77 90 83 459

78 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Lachlan Frith 68 79 67 70 76 76 436

126 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Matthew Mitchell 73 59 53 69 56 72 382

460 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Cameron McKessar 52 55 46 35 61 65 314

82 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Hayden Kulibab 52 46 49 69 60 276

771 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Arianna Collins 59 47 56 50 55 267

315 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Angus McNamara 71 44 76 64 255

306 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Declan Simmons DNS 48 41 48 62 28 227

89 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Mia Salvia 43 38 34 39 43 28 225

422 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Hunter Plumley 92 94 28 214

98 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Zac Foxman 43 62 35 38 28 206

77 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Jack Nelson 66 73 56 195

405 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Jack Garfoot 41 73 65 179

55 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Max Locock 86 86 172

41 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Jack Roberts 50 58 59 167

33 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Andrew Haggar 67 34 49 150

263 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Mitchell Bonadio 9 60 73 142

330 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs William Aquilina 53 86 139

119 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Zachary Fulton 48 38 43 129

403 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Samson Kennedy 48 29 49 126

145 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Ashley Habkouk 37 49 39 125

150 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs William Vella 64 61 125
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310 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Emily Seeliger 51 61 112

225 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Connor Towill 105 105

2 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Taylor Thompson 100 100

217 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Cody Kilpatrick 97 97

27 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Seth Burchell 93 93

765 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Levi Adams 90 90

135 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Mateo Perez 44 45 89

506 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Hollie Walker 19 29 36 84

7 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Beau Mitchell 75 75

207 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Fletcher Kilpatrick 62 62

25 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Hunter Doyle 41 17 58

101 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Mitchell Malm 58 58

178 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Kayala Cornwell 35 23 58

29 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Izaac Burke 57 57

339 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Lachlan Reith 54 54

330 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Andrew Haggar 50 50

416 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Anthony Campbell 47 47

807 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Thomas Hay 46 46

61 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Luca Stevens 45 45

309 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Lara Hardman 42 42

186 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs O'Hara Baxter 41 41

272 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Mitchell Redman 40 40

87 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Bailey Jennings 37 37

506 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Aidan Walker 13 13

728 (128) 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 9-U12Yrs Zachary Rossiter n/s 0

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total

199 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Zane Davis 99 97 105 99 67 467

48 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 William Downey 72 68 71 77 72 59 419

216 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Zak Duemmer 86 77 92 77 86 418

799 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Oscar Collins 78 71 88 76 77 390

66 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Leon Maddy 60 63 56 69 61 59 368

229 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 William Kennedy 80 72 74 84 310

94 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Zane Harrington 82 76 90 52 300

81 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Connor Mclaughlin 97 93 102 292
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151 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Jack Swan 72 50 65 59 35 281

100 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Mitchell Tobin 64 50 46 61 48 269

203 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Joel Simmons 83 82 90 255

855 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Ella Mackie 61 53 61 23 54 252

25 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Bradley Medworth 61 78 77 25 241

659 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Breeana Leef 53 40 52 30 46 11 232

230 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Ewan Davies 37 56 39 54 43 229

40 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Todd McVey 49 31 49 32 45 20 226

194 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Toby Gibbons 49 57 53 67 226

255 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Angus Redman 41 60 66 38 205

414 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 William Shelton 60 68 71 199

917 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Ruby Leef 43 20 45 31 33 9 181

314 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Jake Seeliger 93 77 170

542 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Cooper Hollis 49 62 43 154

60 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Oliver Walkom 62 48 43 153

38 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Ethan Saunders 60 21 42 14 137

631 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Abbey Andresson 41 25 33 37 136

34 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Jason Ferlauto 54 54 17 125

15 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Seth Hardman 102 102

36 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Bayley Clancy 102 102

289 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Seth Braiding 97 97

622 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Hugo Brennan 35 24 37 96

264 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Bailey Cumming 75 75

224 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Dominic Williams 47 27 74

212 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Keaton Chamings 40 28 68

337 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Jessica McClurg-Bradley 52 52

888 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Kai DeLaMare 51 0 51

24 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Cameron Upton 48 48

747 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Bronwyn Hansen 27 9 36

142 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Jye Andron 32 32

77 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Riley Broadbent 31 31

309 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Harrison Perkins 17 17

325 85cc 2st /150cc 4st 12-U16 Lochlan O'Brien 7 7

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total
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162 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Matthew Parker-Doney 105 90 105 91 95 105 591

200 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Byron Davis 80 92 88 84 88 85 517

199 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Zane Davis 70 83 72 73 84 83 465

253 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Matthew Jonak 76 71 76 87 73 69 452

136 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Brock Brady 55 54 78 69 67 54 377

6 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Nathan Buckley 47 47 69 63 75 63 364

67 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jesse Ford 72 68 72 59 68 339

47 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Matthew Jessop 44 37 50 49 58 32 270

911 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Thomas Locke 52 67 71 73 263

520 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Shannon Hardacre 56 14 66 50 76 262

159 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Matthew Pye 61 95 63 219

401 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Joe Kennedy 66 65 75 206

83 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Bailey Kershaw 64 60 79 203

43 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Michael Ferlauto 73 56 69 198

212 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Keaton Chamings 58 45 46 47 196

52 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Lachlan Gore 30 33 51 35 34 183

208 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Luke Aquilina 84 96 180

81 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Connor Mclaughlin 72 25 82 179

386 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Dane Mitchell 49 65 51 165

116 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jake Razov 28 29 30 43 31 161

623 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Harry McNamara 76 73 149

442 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Bryn Cornwell 37 57 54 148

82 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Connor Kersten 51 34 47 132

411 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Krystal Howarth 34 37 30 101

855 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Ella Mackie 44 27 26 97

31 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jackson Mitchell 96 96

231 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Max Gosling 23 26 40 0 89

772 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Josh Mangiapane 88 88

223 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Leighton Phair 42 45 87

36 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Bayley Clancy 82 82

39 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jack Arrow 81 81

64 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Broc Pointer 79 79

203 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Joel Simmons 48 15 10 73

307 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Joshua Hoger 24 41 65
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15 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Seth Hardman 64 64

223 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Riley Kilpatrick 63 63

99 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Blayke Petterson 62 62

264 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Bailey Cumming 51 51

314 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jake Seeliger 40 40

4 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jake Malm 32 32

24 (217) Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jordan Webster (217) 28 28

217 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Jordan Webster 24 24

211 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Krystal Howarth 21 21

659 Jnr Lites125cc/150cc 2st - 200cc- 250cc 4st 13-U16Yrs Breanna Leef 14 7 21

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total

911 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jonathan Hale 88 86 102 105 105 486

252 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jake Jonak 59 72 62 60 81 84 418

921 Senior Lites 16yrs + Chris Ignacz 96 105 83 84 368

177 Senior Lites 16yrs + Zakk Percy 60 19 69 59 64 71 342

144 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jesse Dale 71 81 88 79 319

800 Senior Lites 16yrs + Branden Dorahy 11 67 63 70 73 284

194 Senior Lites 16yrs + Cameron O'Hare 57 60 56 45 51 269

154 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jake Horninge 46 52 47 55 62 262

558 Senior Lites 16yrs + Nicholas Trlin 86 86 88 260

180 Senior Lites 16yrs + Nathan Jessop 50 55 60 39 53 257

346 Senior Lites 16yrs + Brad Murray 32 64 69 83 248

228 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jack McMichael 58 68 58 61 245

45 Senior Lites 16yrs + William Bazley 39 47 44 52 49 231

24 Senior Lites 16yrs + Patrick Buckley 23 90 85 25 223

334 Senior Lites 16yrs + Heaton Rejtano 105 105 210

245 Senior Lites 16yrs + Justin Costello 53 60 71 184

379 Senior Lites 16yrs + Bailey Andresson 45 19 47 68 179

221 Senior Lites 16yrs + Paterson Phair 78 88 166

32 Senior Lites 16yrs + Alex Middleton 74 86 160

890 Senior Lites 16yrs + Joshua Ward 80 56 136

27 Senior Lites 16yrs + Matthew Young 70 64 134

141 Senior Lites 16yrs + Theodore Kersten 33 33 57 123

757 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jesse Dale 92 92
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185 Senior Lites 16yrs + Ben Quin 78 78

772 Senior Lites 16yrs + Alex Ignacz 70 70

181 Senior Lites 16yrs + Brendan Grace 63 66 66

167 Senior Lites 16yrs + Aston Stark 61 61

124 Senior Lites 16yrs + Ashley Burke 58 58

33 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jayson Pellizzer 50 50

399 Senior Lites 16yrs + Joshua Pace 39 39

31 Senior Lites 16yrs + Robert Salvia 37 37

5 Senior Lites 16yrs + Blake Faint 32 32

413 Senior Lites 16yrs + James Simpson 30 30

4 Senior Lites 16yrs + Jared Vermeer 26 26

93 Senior Lites 16yrs + James Tristan 24 24

73 Senior Lites 16yrs + Mitchell Webster  0 0

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total

17 All Powers 16+ Michel Constantinou 105 105 105 70 105 490

911 All Powers 16+ Jonathan Hale 88 90 90 92 96 456

177 All Powers 16+ Zakk Percy 68 74 68 58 71 74 413

252 All Powers 16+ Jake Jonak 64 63 61 43 44 46 321

194 All Powers 16+ Cameron O'Hare 57 63 59 43 69 291

260 All Powers 16+ Benjamin Tongue 74 78 82 234

921 All Powers 16+ Chris Ignacz 94 52 60 206

24 All Powers 16+ Patrick Buckley 23 86 47 47 203

77 All Powers 16+ David Ward 90 97 187

334 All Powers 16+ Heaton Rejtano 64 102 166

558 All Powers 16+ Nicholas Trlin 52 52 51 155

221 All Powers 16+ Paterson Phair 75 74 149

254 All Powers 16+ Jeff Nowland 66 74 140

118 All Powers 16+ Christopher Steep 36 38 64 138

141 All Powers 16+ Theodore Kersten 50 51 36 137

46 All Powers 16+ Darren Kersten 35 17 36 20 19 127

167 All Powers 16+ Gavin Young 43 66 109

27 All Powers 16+ Matthew Young 47 56 103

32 All Powers 16+ Alex Middleton 53 47 100

28 All Powers 16+ Greg Stephens 90 90
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826 All Powers 16+ Shannon Lewry 86 86

9 All Powers 16+ Eric Pezzuto 80 80

144 All Powers 16+ Jesse Dale 76 80 80

757 All Powers 16+ Jesse Dale 78 78

828 All Powers 16+ Adam O'Connor 77 77

94 All Powers 16+ Kristin Fazldad 63 63

399 All Powers 16+ Joshua Pace 50 50

151 All Powers 16+ Dean Hay 63 48 48

33 All Powers 16+ Jayson Pellizzer 45 45

4 All Powers 16+ David Middleton 44 44

93 All Powers 16+ James Tristan 44 44

167 All Powers 16+ Aston Stark 43 43

246 All Powers 16+ Brad Murray 38 38

41 All Powers 16+ Lochie Vella 36 36

226 All Powers 16+ Jayden Mayfield 33 33

45 All Powers 16+ William Bazley 17 12 19 0 31

4 All Powers 16+ Jared Vermeer 28 28

5 All Powers 16+ Blake Faint 28 28

413 All Powers 16+ James Simpson 28 28

523 All Powers 16+ Ryan Bouquet 25 25

333 All Powers 16+ Michael Kersten 17 17

17 (333) All Powers 16+ Michael Kersten 12 12

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total

71 Over 35s Mark Harvey 88 79 80 64 82 90 483

455 Over 35s Gavin Bazley 105 96 80 96 102 479

811 Over 35s Drew Kulibab 86 78 83 90 78 415

31 Over 35s Robert Salvia 62 52 69 45 67 61 356

404 Over 35s Glenn Andresson 65 70 56 75 75 341

46 Over 35s Darren Kersten 72 57 57 71 66 323

148 Over 35s Danny Phielix 58 52 64 66 66 306

772 Over 35s Jonathon Ignacz 82 82 73 68 305

102 Over 35s Jeffery Swan 40 64 68 47 40 259

560 Over 35s Jeremy Mitchell 49 40 36 59 56 240

373 Over 35s Julian Roberts 44 44 60 27 52 227
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77 Over 35s David Ward 105 105 210

490 Over 35s Graham Jessop 58 66 76 200

236 Over 35s Craig Burton 57 27 62 34 180

220 Over 35s Glen Christie 66 63 49 178

74 Over 35s Gavin Kershaw 92 72 164

248 Over 35s Paul Redmond 92 71 163

476 Over 35s Damon Flakelar 41 38 30 46 155

218 Over 35s Simon Millard 50 44 34 128

412 Over 35s Aaron George 25 82 107

4 Over 35s David Middleton 105 105

28 Over 35s Greg Stephens 105 105

9 Over 35s Eric Pezzuto 99 99

826 Over 35s Shannon Lewry 96 96

523 Over 35s Ryan Bouquet 90 90

333 Over 35s Michael Kersten 39 48 87

227 Over 35s Aaron George 81 81

50 Over 35s Mark Mcloughlin 79 79

8 Over 35s William King 74 74

56 Over 35s Grant Reynolds 72 72

815 Over 35s Trent McVey 67 67

55 Over 35s David Boffo 62 62

671 Over 35s Gavin Webster 59 59

472 Over 35s Mitchell Turner 56 56

874 Over 35s Ian Petterson 56 56

17 (333) Over 35s Michael Kersten 51 51

57 Over 35s Anthony Ferlauto 47 47

276 Over 35s Andrew Vass 38 38

198 Over 35s Robert Kersten 32 32

115 Over 35s Michael Jackson 7 7

No Dirt X Grade Name Surname Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total

777 Women's 16+ Jasmine Hale 105 105 105 105 102 105 627

666 Women's 16+ Melanie Costello 92 96 96 96 90 96 566

241 Women's 16+ Carly Saunders 94 99 193

173 Women's 16+ Heidi Flakelar 90 90


